Fandis  ■  67
LIGHTS
E
L
E
C
T
R
O
T
E
C
H
N
IC
A
L
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
ENERGY SAVING
Long-life and low
consumption with
LED technology
SIMPLE POSITIONING
Metal fixing brackets for
adjustable lamp fixing
Model numbering system for CLG-L SERIES
FAMILY
CLG-L = a.c. LED lamp
RATED POWER
7 = 7 W
RATED VOLTAGE
30 = 115-230 Va.c.
    CLG-L     30     7description description
Model numbering system for FLL SERIES
INSTALLATION
M = magnet pot
( ) = by screw
SWITCH
S = switch     IR = PIR sensor
CONNECTION
V = single connector
( ) = standard cage clamp
APPROVALS
X = only CE version
( ) = UL version
FAMILY
FLL = Fandis LED lamp
CUSTOM SERIES
S** = custom version
PLASTIC COLOUR
U = grey RAL 7035
VOLTAGE
12 = 115 Va.c.
23 = 230 Va.c.
30 = 115-230 Va.c.
D12 = 12 Vd.c.
D24 = 24 Vd.c.
D48 = 48 Vd.c.
FLL - 23  05  65   U - S  V  M  X - S00 description description
RATED POWER
05 = 5 W
CORRELATED COLOR TEMPERATURE
65 = 6500÷7500K
  CLG-L SERIES   |   LED LAMPS
The CLG-L series of LED lamps are available with AC voltage and ON/OFF switch. They
have a fixing system with metal brackets, specially designed for adjustable positioning
and greater ease of use.